
Start list
Sydcup 2024

Place: Kløvermarkhallen Organizer: Haderslev Svømmeklub
Pool: 25m Competition Date: Nov 8, 2024 to Nov 10, 2024

Event 25, 400m Freestyle Men Final 1 (4)

SydCup 3:55.34 Jacob Carstensen 1978 S.G.I - Esbjerg (DEN) Haderslev (DEN) 01-01-1999
Lane Name Born Team 09:00Start:Entry time

1
2 Malthe Westermark 2009 FREM 7:30.00
3 Mikkel Søjdis Svendsen 2008 FREM 6:19.14
4 Ataberk Gokhan 2011 FREM 6:21.88
5
6

Event 25, 400m Freestyle Men Final 2 (4)
Lane Name Born Team 09:08Start:Entry time

1
2 Jonah Richter 2010 Flensburge 6:12.80
3 Harm Bendtschneider 2007 MTV von 18 5:21.34
4 Marco Hämmerling 2005 SGS Bückeb 5:28.63
5 Momme Reichardt 2008 TSV Wester 6:18.59
6

Event 25, 400m Freestyle Men Final 3 (4)
Lane Name Born Team 09:15Start:Entry time

1 Ezzilidin Ibrahim 2009 TSB Flensb 5:15.00
2 Eren Adiloglu 2010 SG TSG HB1 4:55.24
3 Carl Richard Poek 2010 SG TSG HB1 4:54.60
4 Daniel Walljahn 2008 SG TSG HB1 4:55.04
5 Jakob Nielsen 2008 NYBORG 5:03.08
6 Alexander Krekker 2009 SG TSG HB1 5:20.01

Event 25, 400m Freestyle Men Final 4 (4)
Lane Name Born Team 09:20Start:Entry time

1 Moritz Melichar 2009 SG TSG HB1 4:47.50
2 Luis Cayetano Alonso 2009 HADERSLEV 4:18.28
3 Jonas Adrian Gambalat 2002 SG TSG HB1 4:10.67
4 Ádám Czibere 2008 HADERSLEV 4:14.57
5 Johann Wurster 2008 SG TSG HB1 4:25.64
6 Noah Andersen 2009 NYBORG 4:50.99

Prize Ceremony event 24, 25 Start: 09:26
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Start list
Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Indledende 1 (19)

SydCup 28.76 Amalie Bach Nielsen 1999 Horsens Svømmeklub (DE Haderslev (DEN) 12-11-2023
Lane Name Born Team 09:30Start:Entry time

1 Ane Marie Juel 2012 KOLDING
2 Emma Karlotta Bäumler 2012 SG TSG HB1
3 Greta Bäumler 2015 SG TSG HB1 1:06.30
4 Sanvi Muthyala 2012 KOLDING
5 Sofie Kertevig 2013 VEJLE
6

Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Indledende 2 (19)
Lane Name Born Team 09:32Start:Entry time

1 Lina Werner 2012 SG TSG HB1 1:03.79
2 Gesa Lehnert 2014 MTV von 18 1:01.58
3 Amira Semmou 2015 MTV von 18 1:00.07
4 Dahlia Katrandzhieva 2012 SG TSG HB1 1:00.50
5 Emilie Uldal Andersen 2015 HADERSLEV 1:02.90
6 Rieke Friedrichs 2013 MTV von 18 1:05.51

Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Indledende 3 (19)
Lane Name Born Team 09:34Start:Entry time

1 Hanna Mara Kunte 2013 SG TSG HB1 55.96
2 Mia Degenhardt 2013 Flensburge 54.84
3 Marie Horstkotte 2013 Flensburge 52.88
4 Caroline Helene Christensen 2014 VEJLE 53.96
5 Antonia Wroblewski 2014 Flensburge 54.88
6 Leah Alissa Sulinski 2015 SG TSG HB1 56.58

Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Indledende 4 (19)
Lane Name Born Team 09:36Start:Entry time

1 Charlotte Strauchfuß 2013 Flensburge 51.10
2 Guste Kristopaityte 2012 DELFINEN 50.17
3 Celina-Marie Ruks 2011 SG TSG HB1 50.13
4 Emilia Skov 2014 VEJLE 50.16
5 Emma Grothkopp 2014 TSV Wester 50.63
6 Maria Nima Zamfir 2014 TSV Wester 51.81

Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Indledende 5 (19)
Lane Name Born Team 09:37Start:Entry time

1 Ida Raspé 2013 TSV Wester 48.32
2 Ella Marie Hansen 2012 NYBORG 47.43
3 Alma Kepp 2009 GRINDSTED 47.00
4 Clara Andrea Rigel Hermannsen 2011 FREM 47.37
5 Sophia Liqiao Kjær Sørensen 2012 VEJLE 47.69
6 Laura Timmermann 2013 Flensburge 49.23

Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Indledende 6 (19)
Lane Name Born Team 09:39Start:Entry time

1 Merle Melichar 2014 SG TSG HB1 46.55
2 Freda Rosmarie Tesche 2014 SV Olympia 46.00
3 Sally Jensen 2012 HADERSLEV 45.47
4 Anna Hjortkær Wintervad 2011 FREM 45.78
5 Lentje Özdemir 2013 MTV von 18 46.05
6 Isabell Janke 2010 MTV von 18 46.87
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Start list
Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Indledende 7 (19)
Lane Name Born Team 09:40Start:Entry time

1 Vega Annabella Christensen 2012 NYBORG 45.12
2 Lena Engelbrecht 2007 SG TSG HB1 44.35
3 Lenke Eline Brandt 2011 MTV von 18 43.55
4 Lea Thaysen 2015 VEJLE 44.02
5 Silje Jakobsen 2012 KOLDING 45.01
6 Juliana Wilk 2013 SG TSG HB1 45.36

Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Indledende 8 (19)
Lane Name Born Team 09:42Start:Entry time

1 Josefine Præst 2011 NYBORG 43.14
2 Joline Korth 2005 MTV von 18 42.45
3 Freja Reichstein 2011 GRINDSTED 42.27
4 Merle Hofmann 2013 SV Olympia 42.31
5 Thilde Tüchsen 2010 HADERSLEV 42.79
6 Ella Bøgen Andersen 2011 HADERSLEV 43.52

Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Indledende 9 (19)
Lane Name Born Team 09:43Start:Entry time

1 Marlene Maier 2011 TSV Wester 41.87
2 Klara Tambo 2013 VEJLE 41.85
3 Linea Themann 2009 MTV von 18 41.72
4 Ilinca Zareschi 2013 KOLDING 41.81
5 Soraya Köhl 2008 BOV 41.86
6 Silke Jensen 2012 HADERSLEV 42.09

Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Indledende 10 (19)
Lane Name Born Team 09:45Start:Entry time

1 Naja Veisberg Christensen 2012 KOLDING 41.46
2 Mia Rehse 2011 MTV von 18 41.43
3 Pauline Suhren 2012 SG TSG HB1 41.24
4 Rikke Sofie Muschner 2012 BOV 41.26
5 Fie Nørregaard 2009 KOLDING 41.45
6 Johanna Gerlach 2012 TSV Wester 41.70

Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Indledende 11 (19)
Lane Name Born Team 09:46Start:Entry time

1 Alberte Hummelhoff 2010 NYBORG 41.07
2 Silje Skannrup 2008 DELFINEN 40.30
3 Malou Dalsgaard 2010 NYBORG 40.18
4 Chiara Ruge 2008 TSV Wester 40.22
5 Jennifer Hermann 2007 MTV von 18 40.64
6 Lærke Kylling 2010 HADERSLEV 41.18

Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Indledende 12 (19)
Lane Name Born Team 09:48Start:Entry time

1 Hedi Lisker 2013 SV Olympia 39.99
2 Nina Hansen 2012 HADERSLEV 39.76
3 Sille Nisted Petersen 2009 FREM 39.71
4 Ella Raspé 2011 TSV Wester 39.76
5 Stina Elise Sørensen 2007 BOV 39.76
6 Sarah Sbach 2007 SG TSG HB1 40.14
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Start list
Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Indledende 13 (19)
Lane Name Born Team 09:49Start:Entry time

1 Finja-Thea Möller 2011 SG TSG HB1 39.45
2 Anna Syencha 2011 HADERSLEV 38.65
3 Jonna Boysen 2008 BOV 38.47
4 Liv Lund 2011 HADERSLEV 38.54
5 Jil Vohsen 2009 TSV Wester 39.26
6 Carlotta Suhren 2010 SG TSG HB1 39.69

Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Indledende 14 (19)
Lane Name Born Team 09:50Start:Entry time

1 Maja Kjärsgaard 2013 Flensburge 38.40
2 Emilie Guldager Schmidt 2011 NYBORG 38.13
3 Delia Nainzadeh 2007 Flensburge 37.79
4 Anna Lindstedt 2010 NYBORG 38.11
5 Alberte Kvorning 2011 KOLDING 38.19
6 Mira Kaehne Poulsen 2011 HADERSLEV 38.44

Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Indledende 15 (19)
Lane Name Born Team 09:52Start:Entry time

1 Lærke Henning 2008 NYBORG 37.57
2 Emma-Marie Van den Brekel 2011 NYBORG 36.99
3 Lucia Escobar Kamrau 2011 SV Olympia 36.86
4 Laura Nissen 2008 BOV 36.97
5 Katharina Pieper 2011 SG TSG HB1 37.29
6 Merle Friedrichs 2010 MTV von 18 37.69

Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Indledende 16 (19)
Lane Name Born Team 09:53Start:Entry time

1 Amalie Eriksen Kjems 2011 HADERSLEV 36.22
2 Julie Hansen 2009 GRINDSTED 35.82
3 Zoe Reymers 2012 SV Olympia 35.68
4 Elisa Fiedler 2010 SV Olympia 35.77
5 Vasilisa Khramkov 2012 TSV Wester 35.90
6 Cecilie Nielsen 2009 GRINDSTED 36.26

Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Indledende 17 (19)
Lane Name Born Team 09:54Start:Entry time

1 Drea Schmidt 2008 BOV 35.28
2 Leni Klukas 2011 TSV Wester 33.54
3 Sigrid Sand Jürgensen 2007 HADERSLEV 32.68
4 Lenya Joela Gambalat 2006 SG TSG HB1 33.22
5 Karla Krog 2011 NYBORG 34.52
6 Lara Kristin Führer 2004 MTV von 18 35.55

Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Indledende 18 (19)
Lane Name Born Team 09:56Start:Entry time

1 Cathrine Høst 2004 NYBORG 35.06
2 Tasja Josefin Gambalat 2004 SG TSG HB1 33.53
3 Lara Timme 2008 SG TSG HB1 31.20
4 Jennifer-Ruth Proske 2005 SG TSG HB1 33.16
5 Mareike Melichar 2010 SG TSG HB1 34.43
6 Kamma Bernt 2010 DELFINEN 35.47
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Start list
Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Indledende 19 (19)
Lane Name Born Team 09:57Start:Entry time

1 Sille Holm-Nissen 2007 HADERSLEV 34.54
2 Ida Friis Mikkelsen 2010 NYBORG 33.36
3 Anne Thastrup-Hansen 2006 HADERSLEV 30.76
4 Frederike Marleen Robbes 2009 TSB Flensb 33.15
5 Hailey-Moreen Klusch 2007 TSV Wester 34.40
6 Julia Wroblewski 2008 Flensburge 35.29
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Start list
Event 27, 100m Breaststroke Men Indledende 1 (9)

SydCup 1:01.19 Chris Christensen 1988 West Swim Esbjerg (DEN) Haderslev (DEN) 04-10-2009
Lane Name Born Team 09:59Start:Entry time

1
2 Jakob Sønderby 2012 VEJLE
3 Arvid Bhatia 2008 NYBORG
4 Søren Ellegård 2011 VEJLE
5
6

Event 27, 100m Breaststroke Men Indledende 2 (9)
Lane Name Born Team 10:01Start:Entry time

1 Oscar Lander 2009 DELFINEN
2 Phoenix Forde 2012 HADERSLEV 2:30.00
3 Carl Lund Biel 2011 KOLDING 2:15.74
4 Nepomuk Stemmle 2015 TSV Wester 2:19.48
5 Albert Steffen Landbo 2009 GRINDSTED
6

Event 27, 100m Breaststroke Men Indledende 3 (9)
Lane Name Born Team 10:04Start:Entry time

1 Oskar Leo Mathiaszyk 2014 SG TSG HB1 2:14.27
2 Mats Christopher Wellmann 2011 Flensburge 2:06.06
3 Alfred Gandrup Svenningsen 2012 FREM 2:03.71
4 Jeremy Grützmacher 2012 MTV von 18 2:05.95
5 Petro Orlovskyy 2009 GRINDSTED 2:08.03
6 Jonas Holst 2013 VEJLE 2:14.78

Event 27, 100m Breaststroke Men Indledende 4 (9)
Lane Name Born Team 10:07Start:Entry time

1 Noa Aarup 2012 VEJLE 1:57.68
2 Benjamin Beslaga 2009 FREM 1:53.03
3 August Nansen 2010 HADERSLEV 1:49.18
4 Tassilo Stemmle 2015 TSV Wester 1:50.73
5 Erik Krekker 2012 SG TSG HB1 1:55.01
6 Thor Svensson 2013 VEJLE 2:00.14

Event 27, 100m Breaststroke Men Indledende 5 (9)
Lane Name Born Team 10:09Start:Entry time

1 Peer Bendtschneider 2012 MTV von 18 1:41.66
2 Aiden-Alistair Klusch 2009 TSV Wester 1:40.78
3 Thore Palm 2012 BOV 1:39.40
4 Kajo Thore Gräfe 2013 SV Olympia 1:40.31
5 Mikkel Kristian Chernyshov 2011 KOLDING 1:41.15
6 Magne Pedersen 2012 DELFINEN 1:44.01

Event 27, 100m Breaststroke Men Indledende 6 (9)
Lane Name Born Team 10:11Start:Entry time

1 Bosse Hesemann 2011 SG TSG HB1 1:36.58
2 Otto Thuelund 2010 NYBORG 1:35.61
3 Frey Julius 2010 DELFINEN 1:30.30
4 Moritz Melichar 2009 SG TSG HB1 1:32.72
5 Romeo Cirocca 2010 SG TSG HB1 1:35.71
6 Jonas Stöhrmann 2009 MTV von 18 1:36.77
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Start list
Event 27, 100m Breaststroke Men Indledende 7 (9)
Lane Name Born Team 10:13Start:Entry time

1 Magnus Rasmussen 2009 HADERSLEV 1:24.54
2 Vincent Strauchfuß 2009 Flensburge 1:19.12
3 Simeon Wesner 2008 SG TSG HB1 1:09.82
4 Harm Bendtschneider 2007 MTV von 18 1:16.52
5 Eren Adiloglu 2010 SG TSG HB1 1:20.29
6 Finn Bohlig 2010 Flensburge 1:28.55

Event 27, 100m Breaststroke Men Indledende 8 (9)
Lane Name Born Team 10:15Start:Entry time

1 Lennart Guetari 2011 TSV Wester 1:22.12
2 Oskar Köckeritz 2012 SV Olympia 1:18.84
3 David Hansen Hobolth 2006 HADERSLEV 1:09.60
4 Hannes Pielenz 2011 SV Olympia 1:15.14
5 Phillip Thomsen 2010 HADERSLEV 1:19.60
6 Devin Schneider 2011 SG TSG HB1 1:27.78

Event 27, 100m Breaststroke Men Indledende 9 (9)
Lane Name Born Team 10:17Start:Entry time

1 Martin Stokholm 2007 NYBORG 1:21.15
2 Hjalte Damgaard 2008 FREM 1:16.81
3 Eskild Meyer 2009 HADERSLEV 1:08.83
4 Kasper Kühne 2007 HADERSLEV 1:13.55
5 Jonas Philipp 2004 SG TSG HB1 1:19.50
6 Leif-Ole Schilling 2011 SG TSG HB1 1:25.69
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Start list
Event 28, 200m Freestyle Women Final 1 (13)

SydCup 1:59.85 Mette Jacobsen 1973 Nakskov (DEN) Haderslev (DEN) 01-01-1999
Lane Name Born Team 10:19Start:Entry time

1 Sanvi Muthyala 2012 KOLDING
2 Nike Kolewe 2014 SGS Bückeb
3 Sofie Kertevig 2013 VEJLE
4 Sophia Liqiao Kjær Sørensen 2012 VEJLE
5 Ane Marie Juel 2012 KOLDING
6

Event 28, 200m Freestyle Women Final 2 (13)
Lane Name Born Team 10:23Start:Entry time

1 Rieke Friedrichs 2013 MTV von 18 4:23.07
2 Merle Hofmann 2013 SV Olympia 3:29.99
3 Charlotte Strauchfuß 2013 Flensburge 3:20.16
4 Anna Mundt 2013 SV Olympia 3:26.34
5 Isabell Janke 2010 MTV von 18 3:40.06
6 Gesa Lehnert 2014 MTV von 18

Event 28, 200m Freestyle Women Final 3 (13)
Lane Name Born Team 10:27Start:Entry time

1 Celina-Marie Ruks 2011 SG TSG HB1 3:18.21
2 Ella Marie Hansen 2012 NYBORG 3:07.78
3 Freja Reichstein 2011 GRINDSTED 3:07.22
4 Juliana Wilk 2013 SG TSG HB1 3:07.74
5 Caroline Helene Christensen 2014 VEJLE 3:08.92
6 Clara Seifert 2010 SGS Bückeb 3:18.72

Event 28, 200m Freestyle Women Final 4 (13)
Lane Name Born Team 10:31Start:Entry time

1 Emma Skovlund Laustsen 2010 FREM 3:04.73
2 Lentje Özdemir 2013 MTV von 18 3:03.78
3 Mia Rehse 2011 MTV von 18 3:00.96
4 Laura Timmermann 2013 Flensburge 3:01.58
5 Marlene Maier 2011 TSV Wester 3:04.48
6 Linea Themann 2009 MTV von 18 3:04.75

Event 28, 200m Freestyle Women Final 5 (13)
Lane Name Born Team 10:35Start:Entry time

1 Cecilie Nordtorp 2011 DELFINEN 2:59.35
2 Klara Tambo 2013 VEJLE 2:56.48
3 Josefine Gydesen 2011 HADERSLEV 2:54.85
4 Josefine Steen Harboe 2011 NYBORG 2:55.33
5 Ella Bøgen Andersen 2011 HADERSLEV 2:56.85
6 Rikke Sofie Muschner 2012 BOV 2:59.42

Event 28, 200m Freestyle Women Final 6 (13)
Lane Name Born Team 10:38Start:Entry time

1 Steffanie Gydesen 2009 HADERSLEV 2:51.86
2 Silje Skannrup 2008 DELFINEN 2:51.50
3 Matilda Lo Baido 2012 SG TSG HB1 2:50.44
4 Anna Syencha 2011 HADERSLEV 2:51.35
5 Joline Korth 2005 MTV von 18 2:51.82
6 Pauline Suhren 2012 SG TSG HB1 2:54.07
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Start list
Event 28, 200m Freestyle Women Final 7 (13)
Lane Name Born Team 10:41Start:Entry time

1 Liv Lund 2011 HADERSLEV 2:49.53
2 Lena Engelbrecht 2007 SG TSG HB1 2:45.36
3 Laura Nissen 2008 BOV 2:44.56
4 Johanna Gerlach 2012 TSV Wester 2:45.00
5 Malou Dalsgaard 2010 NYBORG 2:46.39
6 Thilde Tüchsen 2010 HADERSLEV 2:49.64

Event 28, 200m Freestyle Women Final 8 (13)
Lane Name Born Team 10:45Start:Entry time

1 Amalie Eriksen Kjems 2011 HADERSLEV 2:42.73
2 Lærke Kylling 2010 HADERSLEV 2:42.53
3 Elisa Fiedler 2010 SV Olympia 2:39.92
4 Jill Sophie Wischmann 2007 MTV von 18 2:40.04
5 Chiara Ruge 2008 TSV Wester 2:42.72
6 Nina Hansen 2012 HADERSLEV 2:43.80

Event 28, 200m Freestyle Women Final 9 (13)
Lane Name Born Team 10:48Start:Entry time

1 Ella Raspé 2011 TSV Wester 2:38.59
2 Julie Hansen 2009 GRINDSTED 2:37.46
3 Karla Krog 2011 NYBORG 2:35.28
4 Jil Vohsen 2009 TSV Wester 2:37.25
5 Ida Bahnsen 2007 HADERSLEV 2:38.14
6 Ida Elsborg Gorecki 2010 FREM 2:39.06

Event 28, 200m Freestyle Women Final 10 (13)
Lane Name Born Team 10:51Start:Entry time

1 Mia Enevold Pedersen 2010 FREM 2:34.98
2 Anna Lindstedt 2010 NYBORG 2:32.80
3 Marlene Fleur Oyen 2010 SG TSG HB1 2:30.46
4 Signe Hestbech 2008 HADERSLEV 2:31.43
5 Merle Friedrichs 2010 MTV von 18 2:33.65
6 Mira Kaehne Poulsen 2011 HADERSLEV 2:35.17

Event 28, 200m Freestyle Women Final 11 (13)
Lane Name Born Team 10:54Start:Entry time

1 Jonna Boysen 2008 BOV 2:29.77
2 Leni Klukas 2011 TSV Wester 2:28.20
3 Sandra Cecilie Schmidt 2005 FREM 2:27.60
4 Frida Krogh Kristiansen 2011 NYBORG 2:27.78
5 Lotta Fee Jannusch 2010 TSB Flensb 2:28.82
6 Finja-Thea Möller 2011 SG TSG HB1 2:30.13

Event 28, 200m Freestyle Women Final 12 (13)
Lane Name Born Team 10:57Start:Entry time

1 Katharina Pieper 2011 SG TSG HB1 2:26.23
2 Aurelia Wilk 2011 SG TSG HB1 2:25.11
3 Kristine Hansen 2008 HADERSLEV 2:22.92
4 Ditte Holm Rasmussen 2008 DELFINEN 2:25.09
5 Carminia Wilk 2008 SG TSG HB1 2:26.07
6 Alberte Kvorning 2011 KOLDING 2:26.63
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Start list
Event 28, 200m Freestyle Women Final 13 (13)
Lane Name Born Team 10:59Start:Entry time

1 Anna Vaupell 2008 HADERSLEV 2:16.51
2 Julia Wroblewski 2008 Flensburge 2:14.52
3 Anne Thastrup-Hansen 2006 HADERSLEV 1:58.32
4 Jennifer-Ruth Proske 2005 SG TSG HB1 2:12.94
5 Lenya Joela Gambalat 2006 SG TSG HB1 2:16.13
6 Louisa Marie Obermark 2002 TSB Flensb 2:17.00

2024-11-10 07:36:43 Datahandling: Swimify 2.12 Licensed to: Haderslev Svømme Klub Page 10/20

http://svømmetider.dk/svoemmer/?licens=0886AR
http://svømmetider.dk/svoemmer/?licens=0688AV


Start list
Event 29, 200m Backstroke Men Final 1 (3)

SydCup 1:58.34 Ernest Fahrland 1981 Berlin E.V. (GER) Haderslev (DEN) 01-01-2002
Lane Name Born Team 11:03Start:Entry time

1 Søren Ellegård 2011 VEJLE
2 Andreas Poulsen 2013 VEJLE
3 Thor Svensson 2013 VEJLE
4 Emil Raunkjær Otzen 2009 KOLDING
5 Jakob Sønderby 2012 VEJLE
6 Jonas Holst 2013 VEJLE

Event 29, 200m Backstroke Men Final 2 (3)
Lane Name Born Team 11:06Start:Entry time

1 Emil Thaysen 2013 VEJLE 3:34.47
2 Momme Reichardt 2008 TSV Wester 3:20.95
3 Bosse Hesemann 2011 SG TSG HB1 3:05.32
4 Jacob Due Jessen 2012 HADERSLEV 3:13.86
5 Jakob Kobbernagel 2010 NYBORG 3:29.43
6 Denis Burmatov 2013 SG TSG HB1 3:36.28

Event 29, 200m Backstroke Men Final 3 (3)
Lane Name Born Team 11:11Start:Entry time

1 Timur Matsyota 2011 SG TSG HB1 2:36.91
2 Johannes Due Jessen 2008 HADERSLEV 2:15.81
3 Oliver Lund Gotfredsen 2008 HADERSLEV 2:12.12
4 Jonas Adrian Gambalat 2002 SG TSG HB1 2:14.13
5 Johann Wurster 2008 SG TSG HB1 2:26.44
6 Marco Hämmerling 2005 SGS Bückeb 2:40.30
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Start list
Event 30, 200m Breaststroke Women Final 1 (9)

SydCup 2:32.10 Josephina Bartela 1994 Kvik Kastrup (DEN) Haderslev (DEN) 02-10-2011
Lane Name Born Team 11:15Start:Entry time

1
2 Emilia Skov 2014 VEJLE
3 Amira Semmou 2015 MTV von 18
4 Sofie Kertevig 2013 VEJLE
5
6

Event 30, 200m Breaststroke Women Final 2 (9)
Lane Name Born Team 11:19Start:Entry time

1 Ilinca Zareschi 2013 KOLDING
2 Sophia Liqiao Kjær Sørensen 2012 VEJLE
3 Lenke Eline Brandt 2011 MTV von 18
4 Guste Kristopaityte 2012 DELFINEN
5 Naja Veisberg Christensen 2012 KOLDING
6 Nike Kolewe 2014 SGS Bückeb

Event 30, 200m Breaststroke Women Final 3 (9)
Lane Name Born Team 11:23Start:Entry time

1 Alma Kepp 2009 GRINDSTED 4:13.84
2 Lina Werner 2012 SG TSG HB1 4:00.88
3 Silke Jensen 2012 HADERSLEV 3:57.32
4 Clara Seifert 2010 SGS Bückeb 3:58.68
5 Lea Thaysen 2015 VEJLE 4:02.58
6 Celina-Marie Ruks 2011 SG TSG HB1 4:17.27

Event 30, 200m Breaststroke Women Final 4 (9)
Lane Name Born Team 11:27Start:Entry time

1 Caroline Helene Christensen 2014 VEJLE 3:53.61
2 Marlene Maier 2011 TSV Wester 3:46.75
3 Mia Degenhardt 2013 Flensburge 3:44.72
4 Carlotta Suhren 2010 SG TSG HB1 3:46.04
5 Klara Tambo 2013 VEJLE 3:48.51
6 Lena Engelbrecht 2007 SG TSG HB1 3:55.01

Event 30, 200m Breaststroke Women Final 5 (9)
Lane Name Born Team 11:32Start:Entry time

1 Josefine Præst 2011 NYBORG 3:42.42
2 Cecilie Nordtorp 2011 DELFINEN 3:40.11
3 Silje Jakobsen 2012 KOLDING 3:33.20
4 Gabrielle Kristopaityte 2009 DELFINEN 3:33.24
5 Vasilisa Khramkov 2012 TSV Wester 3:41.16
6 Freda Rosmarie Tesche 2014 SV Olympia 3:44.63

Event 30, 200m Breaststroke Women Final 6 (9)
Lane Name Born Team 11:36Start:Entry time

1 Sally Jensen 2012 HADERSLEV 3:30.00
2 Ella Raspé 2011 TSV Wester 3:19.74
3 Sille Nisted Petersen 2009 FREM 3:16.69
4 Soraya Köhl 2008 BOV 3:18.29
5 Lærke Maria Schack 2008 DELFINEN 3:25.18
6 Silke Schultz Brødsgaard Christians 2012 KOLDING 3:30.82
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Start list
Event 30, 200m Breaststroke Women Final 7 (9)
Lane Name Born Team 11:40Start:Entry time

1 Nina Hansen 2012 HADERSLEV 3:15.31
2 Emma-Marie Van den Brekel 2011 NYBORG 3:14.18
3 Jule Löbkens 2007 MTV von 18 3:10.10
4 Jonna Boysen 2008 BOV 3:13.69
5 Estelle Milou Joost 2013 MTV von 18 3:15.25
6 Sarah Sbach 2007 SG TSG HB1 3:16.08

Event 30, 200m Breaststroke Women Final 8 (9)
Lane Name Born Team 11:43Start:Entry time

1 Jennifer Hermann 2007 MTV von 18 3:07.00
2 Marlene Fleur Oyen 2010 SG TSG HB1 3:05.55
3 Stina Elise Sørensen 2007 BOV 3:00.94
4 Victoria Friis Petersen 2008 HADERSLEV 3:03.98
5 Lotta Fee Jannusch 2010 TSB Flensb 3:06.49
6 Lucia Escobar Kamrau 2011 SV Olympia 3:07.66

Event 30, 200m Breaststroke Women Final 9 (9)
Lane Name Born Team 11:47Start:Entry time

1 Drea Schmidt 2008 BOV 2:57.96
2 Tasja Josefin Gambalat 2004 SG TSG HB1 2:55.77
3 Sigrid Sand Jürgensen 2007 HADERSLEV 2:53.88
4 Silje Lunderskov 2007 HADERSLEV 2:54.63
5 Amalie Øgendahl 2010 HADERSLEV 2:56.88
6 Juliana Huppertz 1989 MTV von 18 3:00.69
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Start list
Event 31, 50m Freestyle Men Indledende 1 (13)

SydCup 22.64 Carsten Dehmlow 1977 Hamburg/Germany (GER) Haderslev (DEN) 01-01-2004
Lane Name Born Team 11:51Start:Entry time

1 Oscar Lander 2009 DELFINEN
2 Oskar Leo Mathiaszyk 2014 SG TSG HB1 55.62
3 Phoenix Forde 2012 HADERSLEV 47.60
4 Theo Geißler 2014 SG TSG HB1 49.73
5 Villum Luca Kristiansen 2014 HADERSLEV 56.64
6

Event 31, 50m Freestyle Men Indledende 2 (13)
Lane Name Born Team 11:52Start:Entry time

1 Jeremy Grützmacher 2012 MTV von 18 45.63
2 Denis Burmatov 2013 SG TSG HB1 41.18
3 Erik Krekker 2012 SG TSG HB1 40.12
4 Tassilo Stemmle 2015 TSV Wester 40.77
5 Nepomuk Stemmle 2015 TSV Wester 41.89
6 Mats Christopher Wellmann 2011 Flensburge 47.36

Event 31, 50m Freestyle Men Indledende 3 (13)
Lane Name Born Team 11:53Start:Entry time

1 Emil Thaysen 2013 VEJLE 39.55
2 Magne Pedersen 2012 DELFINEN 38.35
3 Jonas Stöhrmann 2009 MTV von 18 37.61
4 Noa Aarup 2012 VEJLE 37.93
5 Benjamin Beslaga 2009 FREM 39.50
6 Carl Lund Biel 2011 KOLDING 39.84

Event 31, 50m Freestyle Men Indledende 4 (13)
Lane Name Born Team 11:54Start:Entry time

1 Jacob Due Jessen 2012 HADERSLEV 36.50
2 August Nansen 2010 HADERSLEV 36.20
3 Philippe Andersen 2013 DELFINEN 35.69
4 Emil Ernst 2012 Flensburge 36.09
5 Jakob Kobbernagel 2010 NYBORG 36.27
6 Johannes Kristensen 2011 FREM 37.28

Event 31, 50m Freestyle Men Indledende 5 (13)
Lane Name Born Team 11:56Start:Entry time

1 Jonah Richter 2010 Flensburge 35.47
2 Thore Palm 2012 BOV 34.38
3 Albert Steffen Landbo 2009 GRINDSTED 32.84
4 Bosse Hesemann 2011 SG TSG HB1 33.79
5 Kajo Thore Gräfe 2013 SV Olympia 35.31
6 Alfred Gandrup Svenningsen 2012 FREM 35.64

Event 31, 50m Freestyle Men Indledende 6 (13)
Lane Name Born Team 11:57Start:Entry time

1 Andreas Poulsen 2013 VEJLE 32.75
2 Ataberk Gokhan 2011 FREM 32.47
3 Romeo Cirocca 2010 SG TSG HB1 31.99
4 Leif-Ole Schilling 2011 SG TSG HB1 32.24
5 Finn Bohlig 2010 Flensburge 32.67
6 Lönne Jonathan Rieckhof 2009 MTV von 18 32.76
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Start list
Event 31, 50m Freestyle Men Indledende 7 (13)
Lane Name Born Team 11:57Start:Entry time

1 Momme Reichardt 2008 TSV Wester 31.34
2 Aiden-Alistair Klusch 2009 TSV Wester 31.08
3 Alexander Krekker 2009 SG TSG HB1 30.72
4 Magnus Rasmussen 2009 HADERSLEV 31.04
5 Frey Julius 2010 DELFINEN 31.29
6 Vito Mandic 2011 SG TSG HB1 31.84

Event 31, 50m Freestyle Men Indledende 8 (13)
Lane Name Born Team 11:58Start:Entry time

1 Daniel Walljahn 2008 SG TSG HB1 30.66
2 Otto Thuelund 2010 NYBORG 30.47
3 Omar bahij 2008 FREM 29.67
4 Arturo Elia Lo Baido 2010 SG TSG HB1 29.77
5 Mikkel Søjdis Svendsen 2008 FREM 30.62
6 Oskar Köckeritz 2012 SV Olympia 30.67

Event 31, 50m Freestyle Men Indledende 9 (13)
Lane Name Born Team 11:59Start:Entry time

1 Vincent Strauchfuß 2009 Flensburge 29.29
2 Moritz Scheele 2010 MTV von 18 28.97
3 Hjalte Damgaard 2008 FREM 28.90
4 Noah Andersen 2009 NYBORG 28.94
5 Jonas Philipp 2004 SG TSG HB1 29.21
6 Arvid Bhatia 2008 NYBORG 29.61

Event 31, 50m Freestyle Men Indledende 10 (13)
Lane Name Born Team 12:00Start:Entry time

1 Simeon Wesner 2008 SG TSG HB1 28.48
2 Lennart Guetari 2011 TSV Wester 28.11
3 Bertram Poser Jensen 2008 NYBORG 27.87
4 Rasmus Rohde Werngreen 2007 BOV 27.87
5 Devin Schneider 2011 SG TSG HB1 28.36
6 Ezzilidin Ibrahim 2009 TSB Flensb 28.59

Event 31, 50m Freestyle Men Indledende 11 (13)
Lane Name Born Team 12:01Start:Entry time

1 Hannes Pielenz 2011 SV Olympia 27.15
2 Martin Stokholm 2007 NYBORG 26.64
3 Eskild Meyer 2009 HADERSLEV 25.72
4 Luis Cayetano Alonso 2009 HADERSLEV 26.24
5 Oliver Lund Gotfredsen 2008 HADERSLEV 27.00
6 Henning Lachmann 1992 MTV von 18 27.59

Event 31, 50m Freestyle Men Indledende 12 (13)
Lane Name Born Team 12:02Start:Entry time

1 Kasper Kühne 2007 HADERSLEV 27.12
2 Nils Christian Jürgens 1996 MTV von 18 26.51
3 Jonas Adrian Gambalat 2002 SG TSG HB1 25.33
4 Petro Orlovskyy 2009 GRINDSTED 26.14
5 Jakob Nielsen 2008 NYBORG 26.66
6 Nikolaj Kobbernagel 2007 NYBORG 27.43
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Start list
Event 31, 50m Freestyle Men Indledende 13 (13)
Lane Name Born Team 12:03Start:Entry time

1 Jonathan Bos 1998 HADERSLEV 27.02
2 Johann Wurster 2008 SG TSG HB1 26.34
3 Ádám Czibere 2008 HADERSLEV 25.07
4 Jan-Phillip Nietschke 1995 MTV von 18 25.74
5 Moritz Melichar 2009 SG TSG HB1 26.64
6 Alex Pedrosa 1978 Flensburge 27.26

Prize Ceremony event 28, 29, 30 Start: 12:04
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Start list
Event 32, 100m Butterfly Women Indledende 1 (7)

SydCup 1:00.32 Mette Jacobsen 1973 Farum (DEN) Haderslev (DEN) 01-01-2000
Lane Name Born Team 12:10Start:Entry time

1 Caroline Helene Christensen 2014 VEJLE
2 Josefine Steen Harboe 2011 NYBORG 2:00.30
3 Hedi Lisker 2013 SV Olympia 1:47.94
4 Merle Melichar 2014 SG TSG HB1 1:55.14
5 Emilia Skov 2014 VEJLE 2:04.25
6 Emma Grothkopp 2014 TSV Wester

Event 32, 100m Butterfly Women Indledende 2 (7)
Lane Name Born Team 12:13Start:Entry time

1 Gabrielle Kristopaityte 2009 DELFINEN 1:42.26
2 Pauline Suhren 2012 SG TSG HB1 1:37.17
3 Matilda Lo Baido 2012 SG TSG HB1 1:36.89
4 Rikke Sofie Muschner 2012 BOV 1:37.00
5 Anna Hjortkær Wintervad 2011 FREM 1:40.53
6 Vega Annabella Christensen 2012 NYBORG 1:47.39

Event 32, 100m Butterfly Women Indledende 3 (7)
Lane Name Born Team 12:15Start:Entry time

1 Lea Thaysen 2015 VEJLE 1:33.58
2 Vasilisa Khramkov 2012 TSV Wester 1:29.87
3 Josefine Gydesen 2011 HADERSLEV 1:26.40
4 Drea Schmidt 2008 BOV 1:27.05
5 Jil Vohsen 2009 TSV Wester 1:32.09
6 Laura Nissen 2008 BOV 1:34.77

Event 32, 100m Butterfly Women Indledende 4 (7)
Lane Name Born Team 12:17Start:Entry time

1 Katharina Pieper 2011 SG TSG HB1 1:25.73
2 Lærke Maria Schack 2008 DELFINEN 1:24.72
3 Frida Krogh Kristiansen 2011 NYBORG 1:24.20
4 Ida Bahnsen 2007 HADERSLEV 1:24.52
5 Alberte Kvorning 2011 KOLDING 1:25.40
6 Kamma Bernt 2010 DELFINEN 1:26.26

Event 32, 100m Butterfly Women Indledende 5 (7)
Lane Name Born Team 12:19Start:Entry time

1 Sandra Cecilie Schmidt 2005 FREM 1:20.86
2 Mareike Melichar 2010 SG TSG HB1 1:17.66
3 Lara Timme 2008 SG TSG HB1 1:06.33
4 Frederike Marleen Robbes 2009 TSB Flensb 1:16.26
5 Zoe Reymers 2012 SV Olympia 1:19.48
6 Emma Larsen 2010 GRINDSTED 1:24.07

Event 32, 100m Butterfly Women Indledende 6 (7)
Lane Name Born Team 12:21Start:Entry time

1 Aurelia Wilk 2011 SG TSG HB1 1:19.72
2 Tasja Josefin Gambalat 2004 SG TSG HB1 1:17.23
3 Sille Holm-Nissen 2007 HADERSLEV 1:05.72
4 Louisa Marie Obermark 2002 TSB Flensb 1:13.03
5 Emilie Guldager Schmidt 2011 NYBORG 1:19.27
6 Carminia Wilk 2008 SG TSG HB1 1:23.48
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Start list
Event 32, 100m Butterfly Women Indledende 7 (7)
Lane Name Born Team 12:22Start:Entry time

1 Ditte Holm Rasmussen 2008 DELFINEN 1:19.56
2 Lara Kristin Führer 2004 MTV von 18 1:16.50
3 Anne Thastrup-Hansen 2006 HADERSLEV 1:03.87
4 Julia Wroblewski 2008 Flensburge 1:12.63
5 Kristine Hansen 2008 HADERSLEV 1:17.99
6 Liv Lund 2011 HADERSLEV 1:21.30
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Start list
Event 33, 200m Medley Men Final 1 (6)

SydCup 2:01.08 Jacob Carstensen 1978 West Swim Esbjerg (DEN) Haderslev (DEN) 01-01-2002
Lane Name Born Team 12:25Start:Entry time

1
2 Thor Svensson 2013 VEJLE
3 Andreas Poulsen 2013 VEJLE
4 Jakob Sønderby 2012 VEJLE
5
6

Event 33, 200m Medley Men Final 2 (6)
Lane Name Born Team 12:28Start:Entry time

1 Johannes Kristensen 2011 FREM 3:58.13
2 Emil Thaysen 2013 VEJLE 3:48.76
3 Philippe Andersen 2013 DELFINEN 3:38.27
4 Denis Burmatov 2013 SG TSG HB1 3:40.01
5 Noa Aarup 2012 VEJLE 3:54.56
6 Jonas Holst 2013 VEJLE 4:08.07

Event 33, 200m Medley Men Final 3 (6)
Lane Name Born Team 12:33Start:Entry time

1 Peer Bendtschneider 2012 MTV von 18 3:36.14
2 Emil Raunkjær Otzen 2009 KOLDING 3:27.52
3 Emil Ernst 2012 Flensburge 3:11.62
4 Momme Reichardt 2008 TSV Wester 3:20.44
5 Aiden-Alistair Klusch 2009 TSV Wester 3:27.69
6 Søren Ellegård 2011 VEJLE 3:36.39

Event 33, 200m Medley Men Final 4 (6)
Lane Name Born Team 12:37Start:Entry time

1 Magnus Rasmussen 2009 HADERSLEV 2:55.88
2 Moritz Scheele 2010 MTV von 18 2:45.65
3 Henning Lachmann 1992 MTV von 18 2:44.23
4 Jonas Philipp 2004 SG TSG HB1 2:44.69
5 Phillip Thomsen 2010 HADERSLEV 2:49.86
6 Mikkel Kristian Chernyshov 2011 KOLDING 3:11.43

Event 33, 200m Medley Men Final 5 (6)
Lane Name Born Team 12:40Start:Entry time

1 Carl Richard Poek 2010 SG TSG HB1 2:41.98
2 Eren Adiloglu 2010 SG TSG HB1 2:37.34
3 Simeon Wesner 2008 SG TSG HB1 2:34.75
4 Lennart Guetari 2011 TSV Wester 2:35.53
5 Nikolaj Kobbernagel 2007 NYBORG 2:39.37
6 Rasmus Rohde Werngreen 2007 BOV 2:42.33

Event 33, 200m Medley Men Final 6 (6)
Lane Name Born Team 12:43Start:Entry time

1 Johann Wurster 2008 SG TSG HB1 2:26.73
2 David Hansen Hobolth 2006 HADERSLEV 2:21.61
3 Ádám Czibere 2008 HADERSLEV 2:15.02
4 Johannes Due Jessen 2008 HADERSLEV 2:19.22
5 Jonathan Bos 1998 HADERSLEV 2:24.67
6 Timur Matsyota 2011 SG TSG HB1 2:34.45

2024-11-10 07:36:43 Datahandling: Swimify 2.12 Licensed to: Haderslev Svømme Klub Page 19/20

http://svømmetider.dk/svoemmer/?licens=1329AI
http://svømmetider.dk/svoemmer/?licens=1323AD
http://svømmetider.dk/svoemmer/?licens=1219AM
http://svømmetider.dk/svoemmer/?licens=1187AB
http://svømmetider.dk/svoemmer/?licens=1333AI
http://svømmetider.dk/svoemmer/?licens=1327AI
http://svømmetider.dk/svoemmer/?licens=1285AO
http://svømmetider.dk/svoemmer/?licens=1371AE
http://svømmetider.dk/svoemmer/?licens=0931BJ
http://svømmetider.dk/svoemmer/?licens=1149AP
http://svømmetider.dk/svoemmer/?licens=0961BJ
http://svømmetider.dk/svoemmer/?licens=1057AL
http://svømmetider.dk/svoemmer/?licens=1151AM
http://svømmetider.dk/svoemmer/?licens=0799AB
http://svømmetider.dk/svoemmer/?licens=0781AQ
http://svømmetider.dk/svoemmer/?licens=0691AM
http://svømmetider.dk/svoemmer/?licens=0827AQ
http://svømmetider.dk/svoemmer/?licens=0847AI
http://svømmetider.dk/svoemmer/?licens=9827AU


Start list
Event 34, 800m Freestyle Women Final 1 (2)

SydCup 9:18.75 Dominique Dingshoff 2004 ZPC Hoogeveen (NED) Haderslev (DEN) 13-11-2022
Lane Name Born Team 12:47Start:Entry time

1
2 Fie Nørregaard 2009 KOLDING
3 Steffanie Gydesen 2009 HADERSLEV 12:41.32
4 Hailey-Moreen Klusch 2007 TSV Wester 13:05.85
5
6

Event 34, 800m Freestyle Women Final 2 (2)
Lane Name Born Team 13:01Start:Entry time

1 Signe Hestbech 2008 HADERSLEV 12:05.92
2 Victoria Friis Petersen 2008 HADERSLEV 10:44.84
3 Louisa Marie Obermark 2002 TSB Flensb 9:30.00
4 Anna Vaupell 2008 HADERSLEV 10:14.23
5 Jonna Boysen 2008 BOV 11:07.37
6 Joline Korth 2005 MTV von 18 12:32.73

Prize Ceremoney event 32, 33, 34 Start: 13:14
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